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Pl Name Time

1  (23) 7.1 km  0 m   20 C
1(139) 2(131) 3(114) 4(125) 5(132) 6(134) 7(231) 8(232) 9(236) 10(235) 11(234) 12(237) 13(127) 14(122)

15(121) 16(136) 17(137) 18(113) 19(105) 20(102) F

1 Jourdan Harvey 35:19 0:49 2:17 6:42 9:08 11:34 12:31 13:56 15:00 17:13 18:02 19:22 21:00 23:14 25:55
CMOC 0:49 1:28 4:25 2:26 2:26 0:57 1:25 1:04 2:13 0:49 1:20 1:38 2:14 2:41

26:47 31:04 31:27 33:28 34:03 35:02 35:19
0:52 4:17 0:23 2:01 0:35 0:59 0:17

2 Nick Harris 39:28 1:01 2:50 6:47 9:17 11:58 13:07 15:05 16:14 18:40 19:34 20:54 22:44 24:58 27:41
NWOC 1:01 1:49 3:57 2:30 2:41 1:09 1:58 1:09 2:26 0:54 1:20 1:50 2:14 2:43

28:42 34:12 34:39 37:19 38:07 39:08 39:28
1:01 5:30 0:27 2:40 0:48 1:01 0:20

3 Tim Cochrane 41:51 0:55 2:39 6:44 9:22 12:16 13:19 14:56 16:02 18:26 19:30 21:11 23:09 28:18 31:08
AOC 0:55 1:44 4:05 2:38 2:54 1:03 1:37 1:06 2:24 1:04 1:41 1:58 5:09 2:50

32:17 37:06 37:33 39:43 40:29 41:31 41:51
1:09 4:49 0:27 2:10 0:46 1:02 0:20

4 Mathew Jeans 43:06 0:57 2:46 8:03 11:38 14:15 15:19 17:02 18:10 20:49 21:54 23:28 25:17 29:09 31:56
CMOC 0:57 1:49 5:17 3:35 2:37 1:04 1:43 1:08 2:39 1:05 1:34 1:49 3:52 2:47

32:58 37:52 38:18 40:47 41:30 42:40 43:06
1:02 4:54 0:26 2:29 0:43 1:10 0:26

5 Geoff Leyland 48:00 1:36 3:40 8:31 11:25 14:25 15:41 19:48 21:04 24:01 25:03 26:40 28:54 31:55 35:07
AOC 1:36 2:04 4:51 2:54 3:00 1:16 4:07 1:16 2:57 1:02 1:37 2:14 3:01 3:12

36:22 42:15 42:41 45:28 46:21 47:35 48:00
1:15 5:53 0:26 2:47 0:53 1:14 0:25

6 Imogene Scott 50:50 1:07 3:14 9:32 12:32 15:42 16:55 19:10 20:45 24:08 25:19 27:05 30:41 33:37 37:18
NWOC 1:07 2:07 6:18 3:00 3:10 1:13 2:15 1:35 3:23 1:11 1:46 3:36 2:56 3:41

38:44 44:44 45:10 47:57 48:50 50:27 50:50
1:26 6:00 0:26 2:47 0:53 1:37 0:23

7 Nick and Tony 51:40 1:12 3:37 9:27 12:33 15:31 16:40 19:23 20:50 25:01 26:00 27:28 29:46 32:33 35:51
AOC 1:12 2:25 5:50 3:06 2:58 1:09 2:43 1:27 4:11 0:59 1:28 2:18 2:47 3:18

37:07 44:36 44:57 49:07 49:54 51:20 51:40 2:16 48:15
1:16 7:29 0:21 4:10 0:47 1:26 0:20 *135 *112

8 Katie Bolt 52:22 1:16 3:33 8:59 12:24 15:57 17:24 19:49 21:33 24:51 26:06 28:24 30:47 34:00 37:49
AOC 1:16 2:17 5:26 3:25 3:33 1:27 2:25 1:44 3:18 1:15 2:18 2:23 3:13 3:49

39:29 46:02 46:34 49:37 50:29 51:57 52:22
1:40 6:33 0:32 3:03 0:52 1:28 0:25

9 Bruce Peat 52:52 1:10 3:24 8:39 11:45 15:36 16:54 19:07 20:36 23:48 24:53 28:34 31:05 34:11 37:49
NWOC 1:10 2:14 5:15 3:06 3:51 1:18 2:13 1:29 3:12 1:05 3:41 2:31 3:06 3:38

39:11 45:41 46:13 49:10 50:04 52:27 52:52
1:22 6:30 0:32 2:57 0:54 2:23 0:25

10 Allan Janes 55:22 1:16 3:47 12:15 15:44 19:16 20:41 22:53 24:18 27:28 28:52 30:45 34:04 37:11 40:46
NWOC 1:16 2:31 8:28 3:29 3:32 1:25 2:12 1:25 3:10 1:24 1:53 3:19 3:07 3:35

42:19 49:28 49:54 52:50 53:39 54:59 55:22
1:33 7:09 0:26 2:56 0:49 1:20 0:23

11 Karl Ramsey 56:03 1:25 3:41 15:20 17:57 21:03 22:22 24:17 25:33 28:23 29:24 31:22 33:42 39:26 42:57
AOC 1:25 2:16 11:39 2:37 3:06 1:19 1:55 1:16 2:50 1:01 1:58 2:20 5:44 3:31

44:19 50:11 50:37 53:36 54:27 55:37 56:03
1:22 5:52 0:26 2:59 0:51 1:10 0:26

12 Murray Thomas 56:16 1:31 3:44 9:56 13:19 16:47 19:19 21:52 23:32 26:53 28:06 30:47 33:14 36:16 40:02
AOC 1:31 2:13 6:12 3:23 3:28 2:32 2:33 1:40 3:21 1:13 2:41 2:27 3:02 3:46

41:38 48:22 49:02 52:20 53:26 55:49 56:16
1:36 6:44 0:40 3:18 1:06 2:23 0:27

13 Gary and Shane 57:15 3:13 4:53 10:18 13:08 16:54 17:56 19:52 21:15 24:01 25:09 27:24 29:43 34:04 38:00
AOC 3:13 1:40 5:25 2:50 3:46 1:02 1:56 1:23 2:46 1:08 2:15 2:19 4:21 3:56

39:24 47:26 47:55 51:40 55:28 56:49 57:15
1:24 8:02 0:29 3:45 3:48 1:21 0:26

13 Jeremy Gabe 57:15 1:11 3:35 11:00 14:41 18:27 20:05 22:29 23:57 27:05 28:17 30:08 32:47 38:24 42:12
NWOC 1:11 2:24 7:25 3:41 3:46 1:38 2:24 1:28 3:08 1:12 1:51 2:39 5:37 3:48

43:35 50:41 51:13 54:16 55:13 56:52 57:15
1:23 7:06 0:32 3:03 0:57 1:39 0:23

15 Neil Martin 58:14 1:12 3:36 8:34 11:39 15:16 16:39 19:07 20:24 23:26 25:57 30:02 32:31 37:40 42:53
NWOC 1:12 2:24 4:58 3:05 3:37 1:23 2:28 1:17 3:02 2:31 4:05 2:29 5:09 5:13

44:47 51:22 52:12 55:16 56:21 57:51 58:14
1:54 6:35 0:50 3:04 1:05 1:30 0:23

16 Al White 1:04:14 1:19 4:35 11:31 15:50 20:15 22:02 25:02 27:00 31:50 33:23 35:49 38:28 43:07 47:26
AOC 1:19 3:16 6:56 4:19 4:25 1:47 3:00 1:58 4:50 1:33 2:26 2:39 4:39 4:19

48:55 57:23 57:57 1:01:06 1:02:05 1:03:43 1:04:14
1:29 8:28 0:34 3:09 0:59 1:38 0:31

17 AJ Poyner 1:06:45 1:13 3:40 13:29 17:26 21:36 23:16 25:50 27:34 32:11 33:38 36:34 39:16 43:13 47:56
AOC 1:13 2:27 9:49 3:57 4:10 1:40 2:34 1:44 4:37 1:27 2:56 2:42 3:57 4:43

49:22 58:22 58:59 1:02:56 1:03:57 1:06:17 1:06:45
1:26 9:00 0:37 3:57 1:01 2:20 0:28

18 Tony Hastie 1:07:42 1:48 4:33 11:20 15:30 19:37 21:20 24:52 26:29 30:13 31:30 34:03 38:00 45:32 49:41
AOC 1:48 2:45 6:47 4:10 4:07 1:43 3:32 1:37 3:44 1:17 2:33 3:57 7:32 4:09

51:29 59:06 59:46 1:03:43 1:05:00 1:07:11 1:07:42
1:48 7:37 0:40 3:57 1:17 2:11 0:31

19 Peter Ware 1:18:15 1:17 4:13 12:54 18:00 23:08 25:21 28:40 31:09 36:55 39:13 41:45 45:46 50:32 56:20
AOC 1:17 2:56 8:41 5:06 5:08 2:13 3:19 2:29 5:46 2:18 2:32 4:01 4:46 5:48

58:31 1:08:30 1:09:11 1:13:42 1:15:22 1:17:43 1:18:15
2:11 9:59 0:41 4:31 1:40 2:21 0:32

20 Graham Goodwin 1:20:02 2:06 5:28 14:05 18:12 22:32 24:18 27:25 29:22 33:29 35:08 37:31 40:31 50:18 56:23
AOC 2:06 3:22 8:37 4:07 4:20 1:46 3:07 1:57 4:07 1:39 2:23 3:00 9:47 6:05

59:30 1:10:23 1:11:24 1:16:00 1:17:27 1:19:31 1:20:02
3:07 10:53 1:01 4:36 1:27 2:04 0:31
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Pl Name Time

1  (23) 7.1 km  0 m   20 C (cont.)

1(139) 2(131) 3(114) 4(125) 5(132) 6(134) 7(231) 8(232) 9(236) 10(235) 11(234) 12(237) 13(127) 14(122)
15(121) 16(136) 17(137) 18(113) 19(105) 20(102) F

21 Sandra Toppin 1:27:08 1:43 4:50 21:08 25:49 30:18 32:04 35:20 37:22 44:26 46:53 49:36 53:25 59:24 1:04:05
AOC 1:43 3:07 16:18 4:41 4:29 1:46 3:16 2:02 7:04 2:27 2:43 3:49 5:59 4:41

1:07:53 1:17:11 1:17:48 1:21:48 1:23:10 1:26:38 1:27:08
3:48 9:18 0:37 4:00 1:22 3:28 0:30

George Crum mp 1:15 6:28 20:12 23:55 27:55 29:21 32:30 34:02 37:44 39:06 41:00 44:28 49:33 -----
AOC 1:15 5:13 13:44 3:43 4:00 1:26 3:09 1:32 3:42 1:22 1:54 3:28 5:05

53:56 1:02:07 1:02:37 ----- 1:06:26 1:08:09 1:08:36 52:33 1:00:39 1:05:21
4:23 8:11 0:30 3:49 1:43 0:27 *124 *137 *112

O Webb mp 1:23 3:47 11:15 14:25 17:40 19:01 21:26 22:48 ----- ----- 29:15 31:32 34:28 38:48
AOC 1:23 2:24 7:28 3:10 3:15 1:21 2:25 1:22 6:27 2:17 2:56 4:20

42:59 52:16 52:49 56:23 57:12 58:31 58:52 9:15:24 9:13:49 40:51
4:11 9:17 0:33 3:34 0:49 1:19 0:21 *244 *245 *117

2  (52) 4.4 km  0 m   16 C
1(137) 2(139) 3(135) 4(134) 5(136) 6(232) 7(236) 8(235) 9(234) 10(237) 11(125) 12(127) 13(112) 14(113)

15(105) 16(102) F

1 Matthew Milner 25:41 1:11 2:02 2:54 4:01 4:30 6:39 9:35 10:35 12:23 14:14 16:39 18:56 23:19 23:40
AOC 1:11 0:51 0:52 1:07 0:29 2:09 2:56 1:00 1:48 1:51 2:25 2:17 4:23 0:21

24:21 25:23 25:41
0:41 1:02 0:18

2 Ewart Maclucas 26:49 1:21 2:18 3:18 4:41 5:15 7:12 9:53 10:50 12:16 14:22 17:00 18:58 24:04 24:29
NWOC 1:21 0:57 1:00 1:23 0:34 1:57 2:41 0:57 1:26 2:06 2:38 1:58 5:06 0:25

25:15 26:27 26:49
0:46 1:12 0:22

3 Mark Battley 29:05 1:06 2:17 3:27 4:48 5:20 7:26 9:57 11:34 13:11 15:14 18:03 20:21 25:41 26:17
AOC 1:06 1:11 1:10 1:21 0:32 2:06 2:31 1:37 1:37 2:03 2:49 2:18 5:20 0:36

27:32 28:45 29:05
1:15 1:13 0:20

4 Scott Vennell 30:34 1:27 2:52 4:06 5:30 6:03 8:29 11:30 12:37 14:19 16:24 19:18 21:11 27:13 27:45
AOC 1:27 1:25 1:14 1:24 0:33 2:26 3:01 1:07 1:42 2:05 2:54 1:53 6:02 0:32

28:39 30:11 30:34
0:54 1:32 0:23

5 Matt Martin 32:24 1:27 2:35 3:46 5:09 5:44 8:06 11:04 12:12 13:54 16:21 19:36 23:18 29:18 29:49
NWOC 1:27 1:08 1:11 1:23 0:35 2:22 2:58 1:08 1:42 2:27 3:15 3:42 6:00 0:31

30:42 32:04 32:24
0:53 1:22 0:20

6 Anna Gray 32:59 1:35 2:49 4:04 5:34 6:03 8:42 11:57 13:08 15:08 17:34 20:56 23:19 29:19 29:48
AOC 1:35 1:14 1:15 1:30 0:29 2:39 3:15 1:11 2:00 2:26 3:22 2:23 6:00 0:29

30:46 32:34 32:59
0:58 1:48 0:25

7 Sarah Bailey 33:32 1:21 2:28 3:35 5:19 5:45 8:56 12:32 13:32 15:19 17:41 20:59 23:43 29:52 30:20
AOC 1:21 1:07 1:07 1:44 0:26 3:11 3:36 1:00 1:47 2:22 3:18 2:44 6:09 0:28

31:09 33:11 33:32
0:49 2:02 0:21

8 John Barrett 35:04 1:27 2:48 4:00 5:35 6:08 9:11 12:31 13:46 15:35 17:54 20:57 23:00 30:00 31:52
AOC 1:27 1:21 1:12 1:35 0:33 3:03 3:20 1:15 1:49 2:19 3:03 2:03 7:00 1:52

32:43 34:40 35:04
0:51 1:57 0:24

9 Dan Scott 35:14 1:25 2:27 3:49 5:10 5:41 8:04 10:54 12:42 15:09 18:04 21:02 26:12 31:51 32:30
NWOC 1:25 1:02 1:22 1:21 0:31 2:23 2:50 1:48 2:27 2:55 2:58 5:10 5:39 0:39

33:25 34:54 35:14
0:55 1:29 0:20

10 Greg Sands 35:31 1:20 3:10 4:21 5:49 6:23 8:35 11:23 12:42 14:59 17:32 21:00 24:59 31:55 32:14
AOC 1:20 1:50 1:11 1:28 0:34 2:12 2:48 1:19 2:17 2:33 3:28 3:59 6:56 0:19

33:15 35:09 35:31
1:01 1:54 0:22

11 Louise Porteous 36:01 1:38 2:54 4:08 5:52 6:25 9:09 12:20 14:03 15:56 18:36 22:28 24:52 31:58 32:58
NWOC 1:38 1:16 1:14 1:44 0:33 2:44 3:11 1:43 1:53 2:40 3:52 2:24 7:06 1:00

33:57 35:36 36:01
0:59 1:39 0:25

12 Ken Taylor 36:03 1:54 3:23 4:41 6:29 7:26 9:56 13:37 14:58 16:50 19:31 23:14 25:49 32:27 32:58
NWOC 1:54 1:29 1:18 1:48 0:57 2:30 3:41 1:21 1:52 2:41 3:43 2:35 6:38 0:31

33:58 35:33 36:03
1:00 1:35 0:30

13 Simon Lieschbe 36:05 2:34 3:36 4:51 6:03 6:34 8:53 11:56 13:27 16:41 19:08 22:35 26:32 32:34 32:57
AOC 2:34 1:02 1:15 1:12 0:31 2:19 3:03 1:31 3:14 2:27 3:27 3:57 6:02 0:23

33:46 35:47 36:05
0:49 2:01 0:18

14 Mark Wilson 38:53 1:46 3:40 5:05 6:53 7:25 9:58 13:30 15:50 19:13 21:40 25:07 29:25 35:35 36:09
AOC 1:46 1:54 1:25 1:48 0:32 2:33 3:32 2:20 3:23 2:27 3:27 4:18 6:10 0:34

37:04 38:27 38:53
0:55 1:23 0:26

15 Poul Nielsen 39:11 2:01 3:09 4:24 6:06 6:44 9:31 15:24 16:50 19:07 21:39 25:00 29:13 35:36 36:09
AOC 2:01 1:08 1:15 1:42 0:38 2:47 5:53 1:26 2:17 2:32 3:21 4:13 6:23 0:33

37:03 38:46 39:11
0:54 1:43 0:25
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Pl Name Time

2  (52) 4.4 km  0 m   16 C (cont.)

1(137) 2(139) 3(135) 4(134) 5(136) 6(232) 7(236) 8(235) 9(234) 10(237) 11(125) 12(127) 13(112) 14(113)
15(105) 16(102) F

16 Annette Orchard 40:56 2:02 3:25 4:52 6:41 7:15 9:49 13:35 16:48 19:17 22:15 26:11 29:07 36:48 37:19
AOC 2:02 1:23 1:27 1:49 0:34 2:34 3:46 3:13 2:29 2:58 3:56 2:56 7:41 0:31

38:32 40:20 40:56
1:13 1:48 0:36

17 Bruce Cassey 41:07 1:49 5:05 6:41 8:35 9:14 12:22 15:48 17:22 19:34 22:28 26:35 29:10 36:41 37:35
AOC 1:49 3:16 1:36 1:54 0:39 3:08 3:26 1:34 2:12 2:54 4:07 2:35 7:31 0:54

38:45 40:43 41:07
1:10 1:58 0:24

18 Craig Pearce 41:25 2:19 3:39 4:50 6:43 7:22 10:46 14:48 16:10 19:16 22:13 26:08 28:45 35:55 36:34
2:19 1:20 1:11 1:53 0:39 3:24 4:02 1:22 3:06 2:57 3:55 2:37 7:10 0:39

37:52 40:59 41:25
1:18 3:07 0:26

19 Norm Jager 41:41 1:39 3:02 4:26 6:28 7:10 10:14 14:35 16:02 19:19 22:25 26:23 29:37 37:14 37:53
AOC 1:39 1:23 1:24 2:02 0:42 3:04 4:21 1:27 3:17 3:06 3:58 3:14 7:37 0:39

39:12 41:22 41:41 35:53
1:19 2:10 0:19 *115

20 Greg Roigard 41:51 1:37 3:07 4:59 8:02 8:31 11:06 14:58 18:24 20:33 23:27 27:46 31:13 37:45 38:35
NWOC 1:37 1:30 1:52 3:03 0:29 2:35 3:52 3:26 2:09 2:54 4:19 3:27 6:32 0:50

39:49 41:21 41:51
1:14 1:32 0:30

21 Peter Bakos 42:34 1:42 3:32 5:09 7:13 7:49 11:33 15:53 17:35 19:45 22:43 27:05 30:22 37:52 38:41
AOC 1:42 1:50 1:37 2:04 0:36 3:44 4:20 1:42 2:10 2:58 4:22 3:17 7:30 0:49

39:56 41:55 42:34
1:15 1:59 0:39

22 Dwayne Smith 44:06 1:45 2:59 4:21 6:00 6:33 9:13 12:49 14:29 17:00 20:24 24:54 30:53 39:03 39:47
AOC 1:45 1:14 1:22 1:39 0:33 2:40 3:36 1:40 2:31 3:24 4:30 5:59 8:10 0:44

41:08 43:17 44:06
1:21 2:09 0:49

23 Alison Crum 45:26 2:13 3:45 5:25 7:42 8:36 11:33 15:20 18:03 20:21 23:42 27:47 33:29 40:42 41:25
AOC 2:13 1:32 1:40 2:17 0:54 2:57 3:47 2:43 2:18 3:21 4:05 5:42 7:13 0:43

43:11 44:58 45:26
1:46 1:47 0:28

24 Amelia Hardie Boys 45:40 1:48 4:03 5:58 7:55 9:10 12:36 17:18 18:56 21:12 24:44 29:09 32:27 41:36 42:13
NWOC 1:48 2:15 1:55 1:57 1:15 3:26 4:42 1:38 2:16 3:32 4:25 3:18 9:09 0:37

43:22 45:14 45:40
1:09 1:52 0:26

25 Kate Salmon 45:44 1:48 4:23 5:58 7:54 9:10 12:35 17:17 18:54 21:22 24:44 29:07 32:25 41:39 42:17
1:48 2:35 1:35 1:56 1:16 3:25 4:42 1:37 2:28 3:22 4:23 3:18 9:14 0:38

43:22 45:21 45:44
1:05 1:59 0:23

25 Rob Vanstam 45:44 1:34 2:57 4:16 6:10 6:48 9:47 13:46 15:18 18:40 21:49 25:59 31:55 41:27 42:11
NWOC 1:34 1:23 1:19 1:54 0:38 2:59 3:59 1:32 3:22 3:09 4:10 5:56 9:32 0:44

43:28 45:10 45:44
1:17 1:42 0:34

27 Alex Beggs 45:45 1:54 4:17 6:06 8:06 9:16 12:41 17:25 19:03 21:12 24:50 29:20 32:34 41:42 42:18
AOC 1:54 2:23 1:49 2:00 1:10 3:25 4:44 1:38 2:09 3:38 4:30 3:14 9:08 0:36

43:23 45:20 45:45
1:05 1:57 0:25

28 Maree Toa 46:41 1:57 3:37 5:18 8:13 8:57 11:48 16:08 19:23 21:42 25:07 30:12 32:46 41:55 42:46
NWOC 1:57 1:40 1:41 2:55 0:44 2:51 4:20 3:15 2:19 3:25 5:05 2:34 9:09 0:51

44:07 46:10 46:41
1:21 2:03 0:31

29 Toby Scott 47:33 1:44 3:13 5:54 8:18 9:13 12:57 16:58 19:27 21:40 24:57 29:05 33:40 42:07 43:07
AOC 1:44 1:29 2:41 2:24 0:55 3:44 4:01 2:29 2:13 3:17 4:08 4:35 8:27 1:00

44:12 47:04 47:33
1:05 2:52 0:29

29 Leah Chamberlin 47:33 1:44 3:13 5:53 8:17 9:12 12:57 16:58 19:27 21:39 24:57 29:05 33:39 42:07 43:07
AOC 1:44 1:29 2:40 2:24 0:55 3:45 4:01 2:29 2:12 3:18 4:08 4:34 8:28 1:00

44:12 47:04 47:33
1:05 2:52 0:29

31 Daniel and Conor 48:13 1:56 3:43 5:37 7:25 8:32 12:00 16:23 18:55 21:28 25:14 29:10 34:23 42:35 43:35
AOC 1:56 1:47 1:54 1:48 1:07 3:28 4:23 2:32 2:33 3:46 3:56 5:13 8:12 1:00

44:37 47:43 48:13
1:02 3:06 0:30

32 Kate Smirnova 48:33 1:58 3:20 4:40 6:32 7:11 10:11 14:05 15:49 18:12 20:56 25:03 37:32 44:08 44:44
AOC 1:58 1:22 1:20 1:52 0:39 3:00 3:54 1:44 2:23 2:44 4:07 12:29 6:36 0:36

45:51 48:09 48:33
1:07 2:18 0:24

33 Jacqui Paltridge 50:08 2:54 5:01 6:31 8:47 9:32 12:00 15:54 17:01 19:30 22:19 28:13 31:28 39:31 41:36
AOC 2:54 2:07 1:30 2:16 0:45 2:28 3:54 1:07 2:29 2:49 5:54 3:15 8:03 2:05

48:06 49:39 50:08
6:30 1:33 0:29

34 Mark Todd 51:28 2:29 3:48 5:30 7:05 7:59 11:09 14:26 15:59 17:58 31:13 34:57 38:39 46:19 47:03
AOC 2:29 1:19 1:42 1:35 0:54 3:10 3:17 1:33 1:59 13:15 3:44 3:42 7:40 0:44

48:39 51:01 51:28 26:04
1:36 2:22 0:27 *235

35 Brad Spray 51:35 1:55 3:31 5:09 7:03 8:11 13:18 17:39 19:03 22:24 25:27 30:42 35:47 45:17 46:31
AOC 1:55 1:36 1:38 1:54 1:08 5:07 4:21 1:24 3:21 3:03 5:15 5:05 9:30 1:14

48:16 51:11 51:35
1:45 2:55 0:24
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Pl Name Time

2  (52) 4.4 km  0 m   16 C (cont.)

1(137) 2(139) 3(135) 4(134) 5(136) 6(232) 7(236) 8(235) 9(234) 10(237) 11(125) 12(127) 13(112) 14(113)
15(105) 16(102) F

36 Roger Woodroofe 52:47 1:42 3:04 4:29 6:32 7:11 11:06 15:53 18:07 21:19 25:15 30:12 37:51 47:11 47:56
AOC 1:42 1:22 1:25 2:03 0:39 3:55 4:47 2:14 3:12 3:56 4:57 7:39 9:20 0:45

49:36 52:21 52:47
1:40 2:45 0:26

37 Kayla Fairbairn 53:10 2:05 3:49 5:25 7:33 8:32 12:06 21:14 24:11 26:23 29:39 34:09 37:53 47:57 48:48
AOC 2:05 1:44 1:36 2:08 0:59 3:34 9:08 2:57 2:12 3:16 4:30 3:44 10:04 0:51

50:07 52:46 53:10
1:19 2:39 0:24

38 David Scott 53:24 2:07 4:01 6:01 7:58 8:54 13:01 17:56 20:14 23:00 27:19 32:40 36:11 47:16 48:19
AOC 2:07 1:54 2:00 1:57 0:56 4:07 4:55 2:18 2:46 4:19 5:21 3:31 11:05 1:03

50:04 52:41 53:24
1:45 2:37 0:43

39 Melvina Wise 53:28 2:12 3:51 5:46 8:34 9:23 13:12 17:54 20:40 23:44 27:07 32:18 36:32 46:15 47:55
AOC 2:12 1:39 1:55 2:48 0:49 3:49 4:42 2:46 3:04 3:23 5:11 4:14 9:43 1:40

49:15 52:52 53:28
1:20 3:37 0:36

40 Miles Paver 54:33 2:01 3:45 5:42 7:42 8:34 11:41 21:06 23:12 25:36 29:00 34:00 39:54 49:25 50:14
NWOC 2:01 1:44 1:57 2:00 0:52 3:07 9:25 2:06 2:24 3:24 5:00 5:54 9:31 0:49

51:38 53:56 54:33
1:24 2:18 0:37

41 Mike Roigard 56:49 1:46 3:12 4:37 6:42 7:28 10:30 21:38 23:38 26:27 30:32 36:03 42:09 52:02 52:38
NWOC 1:46 1:26 1:25 2:05 0:46 3:02 11:08 2:00 2:49 4:05 5:31 6:06 9:53 0:36

53:55 56:01 56:49 18:53
1:17 2:06 0:48 *235

42 Nicola Dale 57:53 2:12 3:58 5:59 7:53 11:00 14:25 19:21 22:58 26:41 30:07 34:47 37:47 48:33 49:58
AOC 2:12 1:46 2:01 1:54 3:07 3:25 4:56 3:37 3:43 3:26 4:40 3:00 10:46 1:25

54:43 57:19 57:53
4:45 2:36 0:34

43 Pete and Bev 1:02:39 3:20 5:45 7:55 10:05 11:26 17:35 24:09 26:16 29:13 35:09 41:06 45:02 57:11 57:49
AOC 3:20 2:25 2:10 2:10 1:21 6:09 6:34 2:07 2:57 5:56 5:57 3:56 12:09 0:38

59:36 1:01:48 1:02:39
1:47 2:12 0:51

44 Leon McGivern 1:03:02 2:58 5:22 7:52 10:38 11:51 16:48 22:30 24:27 27:34 31:55 37:33 45:16 56:05 57:17
AOC 2:58 2:24 2:30 2:46 1:13 4:57 5:42 1:57 3:07 4:21 5:38 7:43 10:49 1:12

59:19 1:02:15 1:03:02
2:02 2:56 0:47

45 Alex Weir 1:04:07 2:31 4:24 6:27 8:52 9:43 13:33 19:29 22:33 26:07 31:17 37:47 42:29 55:30 57:08
AOC 2:31 1:53 2:03 2:25 0:51 3:50 5:56 3:04 3:34 5:10 6:30 4:42 13:01 1:38

58:57 1:03:18 1:04:07
1:49 4:21 0:49

46 Robyn Arnold 1:04:43 2:38 4:46 6:40 9:19 10:52 15:14 21:58 26:00 28:39 34:07 42:14 45:58 58:30 59:53
AOC 2:38 2:08 1:54 2:39 1:33 4:22 6:44 4:02 2:39 5:28 8:07 3:44 12:32 1:23

1:01:22 1:03:58 1:04:43 40:47 53:47 55:34
1:29 2:36 0:45 *124 *117 *115

47 Keven Tate 1:09:23 3:12 5:56 8:19 11:16 12:22 17:36 23:46 27:20 30:42 35:14 41:44 50:36 1:02:44 1:03:43
AOC 3:12 2:44 2:23 2:57 1:06 5:14 6:10 3:34 3:22 4:32 6:30 8:52 12:08 0:59

1:05:49 1:08:34 1:09:23
2:06 2:45 0:49

48 Penny 1:09:26 3:01 5:28 7:59 10:37 11:33 16:52 23:18 26:13 29:33 35:29 41:45 47:00 1:02:34 1:03:25
AOC 3:01 2:27 2:31 2:38 0:56 5:19 6:26 2:55 3:20 5:56 6:16 5:15 15:34 0:51

1:05:21 1:08:43 1:09:26
1:56 3:22 0:43

49 Anne and Julie 1:09:42 3:00 5:23 7:52 10:33 11:29 16:47 23:16 26:28 29:48 35:20 41:11 48:45 1:02:14 1:03:22
CMOC 3:00 2:23 2:29 2:41 0:56 5:18 6:29 3:12 3:20 5:32 5:51 7:34 13:29 1:08

1:05:29 1:09:03 1:09:42
2:07 3:34 0:39

50 Stephen 1:24:27 3:49 7:07 9:35 13:03 14:48 21:16 30:38 33:17 37:02 44:00 52:23 58:50 1:15:55 1:17:30
AOC 3:49 3:18 2:28 3:28 1:45 6:28 9:22 2:39 3:45 6:58 8:23 6:27 17:05 1:35

1:19:44 1:23:29 1:24:27
2:14 3:45 0:58

51 Angela Guptill 1:27:09 3:36 6:43 10:12 13:54 15:24 22:04 30:03 33:15 37:32 44:55 53:11 1:01:17 1:17:15 1:18:15
3:36 3:07 3:29 3:42 1:30 6:40 7:59 3:12 4:17 7:23 8:16 8:06 15:58 1:00

1:20:33 1:26:11 1:27:09
2:18 5:38 0:58

Megan Officer mp 1:58 3:52 5:53 8:17 8:59 13:58 20:02 25:07 28:10 32:49 38:06 ----- 50:51 51:51
NWOC 1:58 1:54 2:01 2:24 0:42 4:59 6:04 5:05 3:03 4:39 5:17 12:45 1:00

53:25 56:36 57:23
1:34 3:11 0:47

3  (68) 3.1 km  0 m   14 C
1(137) 2(135) 3(131) 4(132) 5(233) 6(236) 7(237) 8(126) 9(123) 10(121) 11(120) 12(113) 13(107) 14(102)

F

1 Simon Lieschbe 21:39 1:25 2:40 3:54 4:45 6:13 8:27 9:34 11:58 14:35 16:45 17:44 19:31 20:41 21:18
AOC 1:25 1:15 1:14 0:51 1:28 2:14 1:07 2:24 2:37 2:10 0:59 1:47 1:10 0:37

21:39
0:21
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Pl Name Time

3  (68) 3.1 km  0 m   14 C (cont.)

1(137) 2(135) 3(131) 4(132) 5(233) 6(236) 7(237) 8(126) 9(123) 10(121) 11(120) 12(113) 13(107) 14(102)
F

2 Sarah Anderson 24:33 1:36 3:22 4:47 5:40 6:56 9:23 10:36 13:03 15:33 17:29 18:33 21:34 23:29 24:08
AOC 1:36 1:46 1:25 0:53 1:16 2:27 1:13 2:27 2:30 1:56 1:04 3:01 1:55 0:39

24:33
0:25

3 Malcolm Milner 25:28 1:39 3:11 4:36 5:23 6:50 9:12 10:18 12:45 15:29 17:54 19:24 22:32 23:57 25:05
AOC 1:39 1:32 1:25 0:47 1:27 2:22 1:06 2:27 2:44 2:25 1:30 3:08 1:25 1:08

25:28
0:23

4 Rebecca Sanders 26:07 1:38 3:36 5:20 6:37 7:56 10:38 11:48 14:02 17:38 19:44 21:05 23:15 24:45 25:38
AOC 1:38 1:58 1:44 1:17 1:19 2:42 1:10 2:14 3:36 2:06 1:21 2:10 1:30 0:53

26:07
0:29

5 Rebecca Gray 27:41 1:34 2:54 4:24 5:31 7:05 9:55 11:38 14:31 17:41 19:58 21:29 24:31 26:08 27:16
NWOC 1:34 1:20 1:30 1:07 1:34 2:50 1:43 2:53 3:10 2:17 1:31 3:02 1:37 1:08

27:41
0:25

6 Georgia Nixon 27:45 1:30 2:57 4:28 5:36 7:03 9:57 11:35 14:33 17:39 20:03 21:35 24:36 26:03 27:20
NWOC 1:30 1:27 1:31 1:08 1:27 2:54 1:38 2:58 3:06 2:24 1:32 3:01 1:27 1:17

27:45
0:25

7 Mel Cash 32:03 1:55 3:54 5:30 6:41 8:23 11:34 13:21 16:34 20:43 23:05 24:39 28:20 30:17 31:24
AOC 1:55 1:59 1:36 1:11 1:42 3:11 1:47 3:13 4:09 2:22 1:34 3:41 1:57 1:07

32:03
0:39

8 Diane Taylor 32:35 2:32 4:33 6:23 7:38 9:20 12:41 14:35 17:56 21:30 24:39 26:13 28:54 30:47 31:54
